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Assistant Director Brennan, Terry (513) 246-0546 terry.brennan@emcbc.doe.gov

Lead Cost Engineer & Team Lead; Independent Cost Estimates, 
Analyses & Reviews, EM CE&A Polices & Procedures development, 
Workload integration & resourse management, CE&A lead for Moab, 
Mound, EMCBC, Savannah River Site, CE&A Contract Services, and 
ECAS (Historical Cost Analysis & Collection)

Moe, Allen

(513) 246-0230

allen.moe@emcbc.doe.gov Donaldson, Russ

Senior Estimator; Independent Cost Estimates, Analyses & Reviews, & 
ECAS development team.  EMCBC CE&A Lead for West Valley,  Idaho 
National Laboratory, Brookhaven National Laboratory, Argonne National 
Laboratory, & Oak Ridge Operations Office

Donaldson, Russ

(513) 246-1373

russ.donaldson@emcbc.doe.gov Mills, Michael

Senior Cost Engineer; Independent Cost Estimates, Analyses & 
Reviews.  EMCBC CE&A Lead for Richland, Nevada Site Office, 
Portsmouth & Paducah Project Office.

Olszewski, Steve
(513) 246-0231

steve.olszewski@emcbc.doe.gov Barry, Kevin

Cost Estimator; Independent Cost Estimates, Analyses & Reviews, 
CE&A Toolkit development & management, USACE CE&A Integration 
and ECAS development team. EMCBC CE&A Lead for Stanford, 
Carlsbad, Linear Accellerator Project, GE Vallecitos Project, Fernald 
Closure Project. 

Barry, Kevin

(513) 246-1371

kevin.barry@emcbc.doe.gov Mills, Michael

Cost Estimator;  Independent Cost Estimates, Analyses & Reviews, 
CE&A lead for records & information management.  EMCBC CE&A Lead 
for Separations Process Research Unit, Office of River Protection, Los 
Alamos, Energy Technology Center,  Lawrence Berkely National 
Laboratory, and SEFOR.

Mills, Michael

(513) 246-1372

michael.mills@emcbc.doe.gov Barry, Kevin

Cost Estimator;  Independent Cost Estimates, Analyses & Reviews, 
CE&A Cost escalation model development & maintenance.  EMCBC 
CE&A Lead for the Inhalation Toxicology Laboratory Project.

Erbele, Lori
(513) 744-0971

lori.erbele@emcbc.doe.gov Moe, Allen
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Baseline Change Management Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Budget Formulation and Life Cycle Planning Smiley, Sue (513) 246-0596 sue.smiley@emcbc.doe.gov Marks, Margaret

Critical Decision 0 Wood, John (513) 246-0505 john.wood@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Critical Decision 1 Wood, John (513) 246-0505 john.wood@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Critical Decision 2/3 Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Stickelman, Jon

Critical Decision 4 Smiley, Sue (513) 246-0596 sue.smiley@emcbc.doe.gov Marks, Margaret

D&D Shine, John (513) 246-0228 john.shine@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Earned Value Management Stickelman, Jon (513) 246-0494 jon.stickelman@emcbc.doe.gov Wood, John

EMCBC Acquisition Advisory Board Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

EMCBC Project Management Organization Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Environmental Liability Smiley, Sue (513) 246-0596 sue.smiley@emcbc.doe.gov Marks, Margaret

Environmental Regulations Lucas, Paul (513) 246-0508 paul.lucas@emcbc.doe.gov Smiley, Sue

Historical Site Assessment Wood, John (513) 246-0505 john.wood@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Operational Activities Lucas, Paul (513) 246-0509 paul.lucas@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Performance Metrics & Milestones Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Post CD-4 Smiley, Sue (513) 246-0596 sue.smiley@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Project Management Career Development Program Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Project Management Policies and Procedures Wood, John (513) 246-0505 john.wood@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Quarterly Project Reviews/Routine Project Reporting Lucas, Paul (513) 246-0509 paul.lucas@emcbc.doe.gov Howard, Lorie

Regulator and Stakeholder Relations Lucas, Paul (513) 246-0507 paul.lucas@emcbc.doe.gov Smiley, Sue

Risk Management Stickelman, Jon (513) 246-0494 jon.stickelman@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Schedule Management Howard, Lorie (513) 246-0554 lorie.howard@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

Site Transition Planning Smiley, Sue (513) 246-0596 sue.smiley@emcbc.doe.gov Lucas, Paul

SPRU Onsite Support Shine, John (513) 246-0228 john.shine@emcbc.doe.gov Stickelman, Jon

Subsequent Events Smiley, Sue (513) 246-0596 sue.smiley@emcbc.doe.gov Marks, Margaret

Waste Management Lucas, Paul (513) 246-0509 paul.lucas@emcbc.doe.gov Stickelman, Jon

Project Management Team
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